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External panel for FORNAX doorphone series
ORNO

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-DOM-JJ-926KD | Ean: 5902560328189

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Multifamily unifon for the extension of multiresidential doorphone cassettes with 2-wires installations Volume
adjustment.
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TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Installation technique:
Number of wires:
Height:

Depth:

Number of call buttons:

Operation mode:
Mounting method:
Colour:

With cover:
Built-in height:
Built-in depth:
Width:

Built-in width:

Multi-wire system
3+2

160 mm

27 mm

1

Push button
Surface mounted (plaster)
Silver

Yes

124 mm

27 mm

70 mm

70 mm
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